B O W  T H R U S T E R S
Company Profile	  2-3
Introduction	  4
Electric Thruster: System Selection	  4
Main Features	  5
System Composition	  6-7
Order Guide	  8-9
Accessories	  10-12

for example, the PCS device shuts down the thrusters to avoid damages.
PCS
ORDER GUIDE
Model Description Code
BT 35N/12 Electric Bow Thruster 35 Kgf at 12 Vdc IT25657
BT 55N/12 Electric Bow Thruster 55 Kgf at 12 Vdc IT25658
BT 55N/24 Electric Bow Thruster 55 Kgf at 24 Vdc IT25659
BT 85N/12 Electric Bow Thruster 85 Kgf at 12 Vdc IT25660
BT 85N/24 Electric Bow Thruster 85 Kgf at 24 Vdc IT25661
BT 100N/12 Electric Bow Thruster 100 Kgf at 12 Vdc IT25662
BT 100N/24 Electric Bow Thruster 100 Kgf at 24 Vdc IT25663
BT 120N/24 Electric Bow Thruster 120 Kgf at 24 Vdc IT25664
BT 160N/24 Electric Bow Thruster 160 Kgf at 24 Vdc IT25665
PCS Provided with a PCS control
system that guarantees
increased safety on board.
PCS PCS PCS
Measure BT 35N BT 55N BT 85N BT 100N BT 120N BT 160N
Typical boat size*

components. Ask the Twin Disc Technical Department for suggestions on the most suitable configuration.
BP 600
ORDER GUIDE
24
:
27
:
36
:
BP 220
BP 300
BP 400
BP 550
BP 600
:
59’
:
69’
:
79’
:
88’
:
98’
:
108’
:
118’
:
128’
:
138’
18
ACCESSORIES
CONTROL PANELS
Twin Disc offers two different types of control panels for thrusters:
• ON/OFF Panel -  Switch on and perform the needed maneuvers. This is also
	 available with a dual joystick in order to control both bow and stern thrusters.
• Proportional Speed Panel - Increase or decrease total thrust control
	 by adjusting operator pressure on the joystick. Its small dimensions allow
	 a dual mounting configuration either horizontally or vertically, in case
	 of a bow and stern thrusters system.
Description Code
Single proportional control panel for thruster
for BP 220 - BP 300 - BP 400 - BP 550 - BP 600 IT30043
Description Code
ON/OFF single control panel for bow thruster for
BP 220 - BP 300 - BP400 - BP 550 - BP 600 IT23530
ON/OFF double control panel for thrusters
for BP 220 - BP 300 - BP400 - BP 550 - BP 600 IT23531
ON/OFF PANEL PROPORTIONAL PANEL
• Warning lights and acoustic alarm for temperature or oil level
• Waterproof (IP65)
• Power on/off
• Compact design
• Reduced dimensions for easy installation anywhere
• Easy installation
• Conforming to the highest production standards
• Easy access to spare parts
19
PROPORTIONAL PANEL
CONTROL BOARD
The control board contains the electric terminal block for the wiring of the system and the connection
to the control panels. The control panel is provided with lights on the cover relating to the different functions.